Fylkes Mesterskap i Vestfold 27/2-2022

FYLKES MESTER
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Matihas Klein Zakariassen
Terje Lindgren

Lucian Lurac

Remi Andre Dahl

Bas Sila

Lukas Linge

Magnus Riksfjord

Arne K. Tgstibakken

Jan Petter Dalen

. Lars Magnus Bjgrnstad
. Martin Tobias Folden
. Ken Havard Reinkas

. Celine Bjgrnstad

. Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad

. Jgrgen Holt

. Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

. lver Tgstibakken

. Liam Oscar Frednes

. Tom Rune Orergd

. Ernstas Gulliksen

. Kristoffer Orergd

Juniorklasse
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Matihas Klein Zakariassen
Lukas Linge

Celine Bjgrnstad

Iver Tgstibakken

Liam Oscar Frednes

Liam Seppahen

Mikkel Davidsen

Dameklasse

1.

Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

Sandefjord jff

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Sandefjord jff

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Sandefjord jff

Sandefjord jff

Sandefjord jff

Sandefjord jff

Sandefjord jff
Sandefjord jff
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Sandefjord jff

SFK Pimpel Sgr

5425 gr.
5175 gr.
4850 gr.
4220 gr.
3040 gr.
2600 gr.
2420 gr.
1915 gr.
1820 gr.
1770 gr.
1680 gr.
1460 gr.
1030 gr.
990 gr.
850 gr.
820 gr.
720gr.
695gr.
310 gr.
180 gr.
110 gr.

5425 gr.
2600 gr.
1030 gr.
720gr.
695gr.
575gr.
Ogr.

820 gr.
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Herreklasse

Lucian Lurac
Remi Andre Dahl
Bas Sila
Magnus Riksfjord
Arne K. Tgstibakken
Jan Petter Dalen
Peder H: Vangen
Lars Magnus Bjgrnstad
Martin Tobias Folden
. Ken Havard Reinkas
. Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad
. Jgrgen Holt
. Rikantas Markevicius
. Tom Rune Orergd
. Ernstas Gulliksen
. Kristoffer Orergd
. Martin Sundet
. Svein Age Sundet
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Veteran Herreklasse

1. Eivind Holt

Eldreveteran Herreklasse

1. Terje Lindgren

Junior 2-Lag
Matihas Klein Zakariassen
Lukas Linge
8020 gr.
Dame 2-Lag

Celine Bjgrnstad

Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

1850 gr.

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr

Sandefjord jff
Sandefjord jff
Sandefjord jff

Siljan jff

SFK Pimpel Sgr

4850 gr.
4220 gr.
3040 gr.
2420 gr.
1915 gr.
1820 gr.
1785 gr.
1770 gr.
1680 gr.
1460 gr.
990 gr.
850 gr.
415 gr.
310 gr.
180 gr.
110 gr.
85 gr.
65 gr.

2900 gr.

5175 gr.
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Herre 3-Lag
1. Pimpel Sgr 2
Lucian Lurac
Martin Tobias Folden
Bas Sila
9570 gr.
2. Pimpel S¢r 3
Jan Petter Dalen
Lar Magnus Bjgrnstad
Terje Lindgren

8765 gr.

3. Pimpel S¢r 1
Jorgen Holt
Magnus Riksfjord

Tor lvar Bjgrnstad

4260 gr.



